
24-4S-2W     P-4-2-M-50D
A PARCEL IN N 1/2 OF NE 1/4

HARVEY STEVEN B
4247 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

24-4S-02W-000-02049-002

5500 TIMBERLAND 80-89
5 08
000 1.00/

CRAWFORDVILLE HWY, CRAWFORDVILLE
01/23/2018 MMJT

01/08/2022 ITJS 27.87 5,574 209,025 5,574 0
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0
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0
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0

0

0940/0160 4/28/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARVEY HOMER A

HARVEY STEVEN B

0121/0252 5/01/1986 WD U V 65,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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CONFIDENTIALITY REMOVED PER OWNER REQUEST

5YR PRCL CK NC JS

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

OR905 P788 DC OR940 P160

0

1 005500 A TIMBER 2 PLA 0 0.00 0.00 27.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 200.00 200.00 5,574


